
Bader 8-I

Start 12-15-16
4 soil 4 Finish 12-20-16
28 clay/gravel 32

101 shale 133
12 lime 145
9 shale 154
64 lime 218
57 shale 275
37 lime 312 set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

ran 1014.8’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 110sxs  

16 shale 328
111 lime 439
36 shale 475
64 lime 539
5 shale 544
48 lime 592

167 shale 759
28 lime 787
67 shale 854
29 lime 883
16 shale 899
8 lime 907
14 shale 921
7 lime 928
5 shale 933
5 lime 938
33 shale 971
12 oil sand 983
39 shale 1022 T.D.
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